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Name Ph.D. or Professional Rank Office Ext. Email

FACULTY
Abdul Salam Jarrah PhD Associate Professor 06-5152397 ajarrah@aus.edu
Ali Sayfy PhD Associate Professor 06-5152916 sayfy@aus.edu
Ayman Badawi PhD Professor 06-5152573 abadawi@aus.edu
Diana Audi Master Degree Instructor 06-5152991 daudi@aus.edu
Gajath Gunatillake PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152914 mgunatillake@aus.edu
Ghada Alobaidi PhD Associate Professor 06-5152754 galobaidi@aus.edu
Greg Orosi PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152946 gorosi@aus.edu
Guillaume Leduc PhD Assistant Professor 06-'5152341 gleduc@aus.edu
Hana Sulieman PhD Associate Professor 06-5152928 hsulieman@aus.edu
Ibrahim Sadek PhD Professor 06-5152413 sadek@aus.edu
Ismail Kucuk PhD Associate Professor 06-5152921 ikucuk@aus.edu
James Griffin PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152769 jgriffin@aus.edu
Mahmoud Anabtawi PhD  Associate Professor and  Head of the 06-5152912 manabtawi@aus.edu
Marwan Abukhaled PhD Associate Professor 06-5152531 mabukhaled@aus.edu
Mujo Mesanovic Master Degree Instructor 06-5152995 mmesanovic@aus.edu
Padmapani Seneviratne PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152961 pseneviratne@aus.edu
Saadia Khouyibaba PhD Instructor 06-5152996 skhouyibaba@aus.edu
Shou Hsing Shih PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152783 sshih@aus.edu
Suheil Khoury PhD Professor 06-5152918 skhoury@aus.edu
Taher Abualrub PhD Professor 06-5152920 abualrub@aus.edu
Thomas Wunderli PhD Assistant Professor 06-5152586 twunderli@aus.edu
Zayid Abdulhadi PhD Professor 06-5152915 zahadi@aus.edu
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF
Nerissa Ramos 06-515 2163 nramos@aus.edu
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